CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CLUB CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CLUB CLASSIN CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLASSINA CLUB CLASSINA CLASSIN CLASSINA CLASSINA CLASSINA CL	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2023-0786	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	10/9/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/17/2023		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER AN URGENT UPDATE FROM STAFF ON VARIOUS PROPOSED SECURITY AND VIDEO SURVEILLANCE MEASURES TO IMPROVE THE SAFETY AND SECURITY OF CITY FACILITIES DURING NON-BUSINESS HOURS (CITY COUNCIL)				
Sponsors:	Robert Lennox				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Ad	tion	Result